
Warszawska Liga Lekkoatletyczna 2018. Regionalna 
WARSZAWA (ORZEŁ), 27.05.2018 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów  
 FINAŁ +0.4 17:11 
 1 MICHALSKI Mateusz 29.08.1987 GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp. LB 10.83      
 2 GAJEWSKI Karol 31.08.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa  10.90      
 3 KORONA Patryk 01.01.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.21      
 4 WEITZ Jakub 01.09.1998 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.24      
 5 GWIAZDOWSKI Mateusz 06.09.1995 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.31      
 6 KAJZER Maksymilian 28.06.2000 KS Maków Biega  11.45      
 7 GARSTECKI Mikołaj 28.11.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  11.49      
 8 KISZKA Tytus 26.03.2000 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.50      
 9 JAWORSKI Mateusz 15.01.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.53      
 10 SZTRANC Oskar 24.11.1997 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.72      
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 +0.5 15:59 
 1 MICHALSKI Mateusz 29.08.1987 GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp. LB 10.88 q SB    
 2 GAJEWSKI Karol 31.08.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.00 q     
 3 TRZASKA Damian 03.02.2000 MKS Durasan Płońsk  11.12 q     
 4 WEITZ Jakub 01.09.1998 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.27 q SB    
 5 KORONA Patryk 01.01.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.30 q PB    
 6 GWIAZDOWSKI Mateusz 06.09.1995 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.37 q     
 7 MALANOWSKI Łukasz 08.10.1996 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.51 q     
 8 JAWORSKI Mateusz 15.01.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.56 qB     
 9 KISZKA Tytus 26.03.2000 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.59      
 10 SZTRANC Oskar 24.11.1997 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.66      
 Bieg 2/ 4 +1.2 16:02 
 1 KAJZER Maksymilian 28.06.2000 KS Maków Biega  11.36 q PB    
 2 GARSTECKI Mikołaj 28.11.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  11.51 qB PB    
 3 GWIAZDECKI Jakub 27.04.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.76  SB    
 4 DRON Mykola 02.08.1996 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.78      
 5 MAZUR Krystian 10.03.2002 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  11.93  PB    
 6 PRZYBYLSKI Dawid 24.07.2002 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  11.99      
 7 TSHISENSE William 17.10.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.05      
 8 HACHULSKI Iwo 30.01.2002 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.08  PB    
 9 CIARKA Bartosz 17.12.2002 MKS Durasan Płońsk  12.25      
 10 SZMAGALSKI Łukasz 08.03.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.36      
 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.2 16:11 
 1 ZIELIŃSKI Stanisław 14.10.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  11.86  PB    
 2 ORLIKOWSKI Jakub 19.05.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  12.12  PB    
 3 GLEESON Matthew 04.04.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.29  PB    
 4 NOWAK Jan 17.02.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.29      
 5 STRZELECKI Antoni 14.03.2001 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  12.36      
 6 SIERZPUTOWSKI Błażej 14.12.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.40  PB    
 7 SULECKI Mateusz 20.01.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.79  SB    
 8 BASAJ Szymon 18.02.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock  13.31      

 MAKOS Bartosz 07.02.2001 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  DQ      
 Bieg 4/ 4 +1.0 16:14 
 1 CYDEJKO Szymon 30.12.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  12.24      
 2 NIDZGORSKI Maciej 29.04.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.47      
 3 UŚCIŃSKI Kacper 22.01.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.49      
 4 PIECHNIK Mateusz 28.03.1984 MKS Polonia Warszawa  12.59      
 5 KANECKI Maciej 06.08.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  13.29      
 6 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  13.87      
 7 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  14.21      
 8 CHWEDORCZUK Jan  08.04.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  17.33      
200 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 +0.4 18:26 
 1 MICHALSKI Mateusz 29.08.1987 GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp. LB 21.81      
 2 WEITZ Jakub 01.09.1998 OKS Skra Warszawa  22.26  PB    
 3 GŁĘBOCKI Jan 09.04.2001 UKS Otrębusy  22.63  PB    
 4 LISICKI Dominik 24.01.2001 MKS Durasan Płońsk  22.90  PB    
 5 KAMIŃSKI Michał 30.08.1999 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  23.05      
 6 DRON Mykola 02.08.1996 OKS Skra Warszawa  23.78      
 7 IŃSKI Bartosz 21.02.1990 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  23.88      
 Bieg 2/ 4 -0.2 18:29 
 1 TRZASKA Damian 03.02.2000 MKS Durasan Płońsk  22.21  PB    
 2 TSHISENSE William 17.10.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  23.95  PB    
 3 MALANOWSKI Łukasz 08.10.1996 AZS-AWF Warszawa  24.19  PB    
 4 MAKOS Bartosz 07.02.2001 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  24.50      
 5 DĄBROWSKI Adrian 03.05.2002 MKS Polonia Warszawa  24.72      
 6 NOWAK Jan 17.02.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  24.83  PB    
 7 KOPEĆ Adrian 07.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  24.90      
 Bieg 3/ 4 +1.2 18:33 
 1 SUCHOROWSKI Jan 21.10.2001 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  23.52      
 2 BIŃKOWSKI Jakub 21.01.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  24.85  PB    
 3 UŚCIŃSKI Kacper 22.01.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  25.37      
 4 JANCIK Tymoteusz 25.04.2002 UKS Gepard Warszawa  25.62      
 5 KANECKI Maciej 06.08.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  26.12      
 6 BRANDYS Krzysztof 14.01.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  26.52      
 Bieg 4/ 4 +0.7 18:36 
 1 JAWORSKI Mateusz 15.01.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  23.20      
 2 ZIELIŃSKI Stanisław 14.10.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  23.78      
 3 CYDEJKO Szymon 30.12.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  24.72      
 4 OLEKSIAK Kacper 15.03.2003 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  27.02      
400 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2   15:30 
 1 KOS Mirosław 23.11.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa  51.06      
 2 ŚLĄZEK Michał 29.09.1995 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  51.98      



 3 MAŁECKI Adrian 21.01.2002 MKS Durasan Płońsk  52.41      
 4 WYSZOMIRSKI Patryk 20.09.2001 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  52.64  PB    
 5 ROMANIUK Daniel 10.10.2001 OKS Skra Warszawa  53.38  PB    
 6 POLOWIEC Karol 03.03.2001 OKS Skra Warszawa  53.58      
 7 GANCARZ Szymon 12.08.1998 MKS Polonia Warszawa  53.78      
 8 DĄBROWSKI Aleksander 17.11.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa  56.94  PB    
 Bieg 2/ 2   15:33 
 1 DYNOWSKI Łukasz 09.08.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa  56.94  PB    
 2 MAKOS Szymon 11.09.2002 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  57.49  PB    
 3 DYNOWSKI Grzegorz 23.10.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  59.11      
 4 DĄBROWSKI Konrad 12.04.2003 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  1:00.58      
 5 KOĆ Michał 16.04.2004 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  1:00.63      
 6 GROTKOWSKI Krzysztof 26.07.1963 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  1:09.35      
800 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2   17:23 
 1 WEREMCZUK Krzysztof 13.01.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:57.78 
 2 KUBICKI Adam 28.09.1997 MKS Polonia Warszawa  1:58.04 
 3 MICHALSKI Jan 23.04.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:58.85 
 4 RYBAKOWSKI Michał 30.08.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa  1:59.16 
 5 PIOTROWSKI Andrzej 07.05.1973 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:03.33 
 6 PAŁYGA Robert 21.06.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2:03.87 
 7 PILISZEK Grzegorz 23.09.1987 RK Athletics Warszawa  2:04.51 
 8 SIUDYM Daniel 09.06.1999 UKS Otrębusy  2:07.80 
 Bieg 2/ 2   17:31 
 1 BIERNACKI Michał 17.04.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:00.50 
 2 GRZEGRZÓŁKA Szymon 09.12.2001 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  2:04.40 
 3 ZARĘBA Mateusz 02.01.2001 OKS Skra Warszawa  2:05.18 
 4 KUCHARSKI Tomasz 01.04.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa  2:11.52 
 5 ADAMCZYK Maciej 02.01.2001 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  2:18.04 
 6 FIGAJ Sebastian 19.05.2002 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2:19.87 
 7 JAWORSKI Tymoteusz 12.12.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  2:35.71 
1500 metrów  
 1 NAGÓREK Marcin 05.10.1980 KS Agros Zamość LU 3:59.10      
 2 DOBROWOLSKI Emil 02.11.1986 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża PD 4:01.65      
 3 MIELEWCZYK Piotr 08.08.1990 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża PD 4:08.07      
 4 PIĄTKOWSKI Adam 14.01.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  4:11.17      
 5 BRODZIK Kamil 12.08.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa  4:11.79  PB    
 6 KUCHARSKI Bartosz 20.11.2000 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  4:12.61      
 7 KONOPKA Dawid 07.02.2001 KS Maków Biega  4:12.96  PB    
 8 MORDEL Jan 19.02.2001 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  4:15.71  PB    
 9 PRZESTRZELSKI Kajetan 08.03.2001 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  4:15.95      
 10 ROGOZIŃSKI Karol 19.01.1999 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  4:17.64      
 11 ŻUK Łukasz 29.11.2001 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  4:18.69  PB    
 12 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI Bartosz 18.04.1989 LKS Sana Kościan WP 4:18.93      
 13 ŻUK Bartosz 09.01.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  4:22.99      
 14 CHYLIŃSKI Alek 22.09.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  5:12.97  SB    
3000 metrów  
 1 CYPRYAŃSKI Piotr 22.05.1989 LUKS Orkan Września WP 9:20.22      
 GRZYBCZYK Szymon 30.06.1999 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM DNF      
110 metrów pł M U18 (91.4) 
 FINAŁ -0.7 18:05 
 1 KILJAN Krzysztof 30.12.1999 AZS-AWF Warszawa  14.46     jun 
 2 WILK Michał 03.03.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  14.76     jun 
 3 KAMIŃSKI Michał 30.08.1999 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  15.75     jun 
 4 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 23.07.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  16.44     jmł 
 5 BIŃKOWSKI Jakub 21.01.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  16.48   mł 
 6 NIEDZIELA Jakub 28.06.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  17.04     jmł 
 7 KOPEĆ Adrian 07.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  18.40     jmł 
110 metrów ppł M U20 (99.1) 
 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.0 17:01 
 1 KILJAN Krzysztof 30.12.1999 AZS-AWF Warszawa  14.52  PB    
 2 WILK Michał 03.03.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  14.54      
 3 KAMIŃSKI Michał 30.08.1999 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  15.59  SB    
 MACIERZYŃSKI Łukasz 08.05.1999 AZS-AWF Warszawa  DNF      
110 metrów pł M U18 (91.4) 
 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.9 16:57 
 1 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 23.07.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  15.99 
 2 NIEDZIELA Jakub 28.06.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  16.42 
 3 BIŃKOWSKI Jakub 21.01.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  16.61 mł 
 4 SIEMEK Damian 02.03.2001 KS Warszawianka W-wa  17.22 
 5 KOPEĆ Adrian 07.11.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  18.03 
400 metrów pł M U18 (84.0) 
 BURDZIŃSKI Patryk 20.09.2001 UKS Filipides Teresin  DQ      
400 m ppł  
 1 BANY Bartłomiej 29.05.1998 UKS Filipides Teresin  56.46      
4x100 metrów M U16 
 1 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  43.56      
 159 Jakub ORLIKOWSKI 19.05.2000 
 152 Michał WILK 03.03.1999 
 151 Jakub GWIAZDECKI 27.04.2000 
 155 Patryk KORONA 01.01.2000 
 2 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  45.70      
 810 Szymon SIERZPUTOWSKI 14.12.2001 
 809 Błażej SIERZPUTOWSKI 14.12.2001 
 800 Stanisław ZIELIŃSKI 14.10.2001 
 802 Dominik PRZYŻECKI 17.01.2001 
 3 UKS LA Basket Warszawa II 49.89      
 153 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI 23.07.2002 
 158 Jakub NIEDZIELA 28.06.2002 
 158 Patryk KAMIONEK 24.12.2004 
 156 Mikołaj WIELOSZ 07.07.2004 



Pchnięcie kulą M U20 (6kg) 
 1 WARSZAWSKI Kornel 11.01.2000 LKS Orkan Ostrzeszów WP 18.29      
 2 KILUK Konrad 17.03.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.34      
Pchnięcie kulą M U18 (5kg) 
 1 CUBER Bartosz 13.01.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  15.33 PB  
 2 PIETRUSZCZAK Igor 19.06.2001 OKS Start Otwock  14.69 
 3 LEWOSZEWSKI Sebastian 17.06.2002 KS Wisła Puławy LU 13.41 
 4 CYDEJKO Bartosz 12.11.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  13.37 
 5 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 23.07.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  8.88 PB  
 6 NIEDZIELA Jakub 28.06.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  8.75 
 7 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon 07.09.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock  8.69 PB  
Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700) 
 1 KRAWCZYŃSKI Krzysztof 21.08.2002 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  34.98 PB  
 2 KUNCEWICZ Jonatan 06.12.2002 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  32.01 
 3 SIEMEK Damian 02.03.2001 KS Warszawianka W-wa 31.41 
 4 JANISZEK Jakub 03.12.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  26.71 
Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600) 
 1 WITKOWSKI Paweł 11.01.2003 AZS-AWF Warszawa  29.67      
 2 KAMIONEK Patryk 24.12.2004 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  15.11      
Rzut oszczepem  (800) 
 1 BOROŃ Aleksy 01.06.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  48.93 
 2 BIELECKI Marcin 20.05.1998 MKS Unia Hrubieszów LU 46.32 PB  
 3 MACIERZYŃSKI Łukasz 08.05.1999 AZS-AWF Warszawa  39.98 
Rzut dyskiem M U20 (1.75kg) 
 1 KOWALSKI Adam 20.07.1999 MKS Durasan Płońsk  47.78 
 2 BOROŃ Aleksy 01.06.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  47.20 PB  
 3 LEWOSZEWSKI Sebastian 17.06.2002 KS Wisła Puławy 45.56 
 4 KILUK Konrad 17.03.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  32.09 
 5 SAWICKI Jan 12.11.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  27.81 
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg) 
 1 CYDEJKO Bartosz 12.11.2002 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  37.79      
 2 DANILUK Adam 13.04.2002 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  30.47      
Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg) 
 1 MARKOWSKI Przemysław 11.03.2004 OKS Start Otwock  37.14 PB  
 2 DOBRZYŃSKI Kordian 30.01.2003 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  34.13 PB  
 3 LEVI Charles 30.01.1957 RKS Skra Warszawa 33.71 
Rzut dyskiem  (2kg) 
 1 KACPRZAK Mateusz 15.06.1992 AZS-AWF Warszawa  50.87 SB  
Skok wzwyż  
 1 BASAJ Szymon 18.02.2004 UKS Kresy Otwock  1.50  PB    
 2 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  1.50      
 3 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  1.50  PB    
 4 MISZCZYSZYN Bartosz 08.03.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1.45      
 5 JAWORSKI Tymoteusz 12.12.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1.20      
Rzut młotem M U20 (6kg) 
 1 MAZUR Michał 25.06.1999 KS Agros Zamość LU 65.33 
Rzut młotem M U18 (5kg) 
 1 SOBIESZCZAK Miłosz 20.06.2002 AZS-AWF Warszawa  48.46 SB  
 2 LEVI Charles 30.01.1957 RKS Skra Warszawa 38.40 
Rzut młotem  (7.26kg) 
 1 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz 30.03.1993 KS Agros Zamość LU 69.23 SB  
 2 AMGAD MR ELSIFY Ahmed 01.01.1996 Katar 64.19 
 3 TUZ Damian 25.07.1997 KS Agros Zamość LU 54.09 
Skok o tyczce  
 1 BOROŃ Aleksy 01.06.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  4.45 PB  
 2 SZEWCZYK Stanisław 13.03.1997 KS Warszawianka W-wa  4.20 
 3 MARCINIEWICZ Bartosz 24.11.2002 AZS-AWF Warszawa  4.00 
 4 DOMINO Jan 26.08.2000 AZS-AWF Warszawa  4.00 
 5 CHRUSTNY Daniel 10.04.1996 KS Warszawianka W-wa  3.60 
 6 DONACKI Adam 22.02.2002 SKS Feniks Siedlce  3.00 PB  
 7 WEREDA Dawid 05.11.2004 SKS Feniks Siedlce  2.20 
 AUKSZTEN Kacper 01.06.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa  NM 
 MARCINIEWICZ Mateusz 27.06.1998 AZS-AWF Warszawa  NM 
Skok w dal M U18 
 1 PRZYŻECKI Dominik 17.01.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  6.30  PB    
 2 SIERZPUTOWSKI Szymon 14.12.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  5.78  PB    
 3 STRZELECKI Antoni 14.03.2001 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  5.58      
 4 PRZYBYLSKI Dawid 24.07.2002 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  5.52      
 5 SZMAGALSKI Łukasz 08.03.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  5.32  =PB    
 6 WITKOWSKI Paweł 11.01.2003 AZS-AWF Warszawa  4.95      
 7 PIENIAK Jakub 06.04.2004 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  4.51      
 8 GĘGOTEK Piotr 02.08.2003 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  4.34      
  
KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów  
 FINAŁ -1.3 17:06 
 1 NOWAKOWSKA Marcelina 20.07.2002 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.85      
 2 LIPIŃSKA Julia 06.08.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.93      
 3 ŻUROWSKA Julia 18.03.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.02      
 4 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 29.08.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.56  PB    
 5 SUCHENEK Aleksandra 17.12.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  13.63      
 6 CISZEWSKA Helena 25.09.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.66      
 7 POLANOWSKA Nina 25.11.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.67      
 8 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 13.05.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.87      
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 -1.6 15:42 
 1 NOWAKOWSKA Marcelina 20.07.2002 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.97 q     
 2 ŻUROWSKA Julia 18.03.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.11 q     
 3 SZYMANOWSKA Karolina 29.08.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.64 qB PB    
 4 CISZEWSKA Helena 25.09.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.71      
 5 POLANOWSKA Nina 25.11.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.72      



 6 SUCHECKA Katarzyna 14.11.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.91      
 7 MULARZUK Natalia 24.03.2003 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  14.02  SB    
 8 RADASZKIEWICZ Weronika 09.04.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  14.37      
 Bieg 2/ 4 +0.6 15:45 
 1 LENKIEWICZ Magdalena 19.03.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  13.27 q PB    
 2 MIELCZAREK Laura 30.07.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  13.63 q PB    
 3 SUCHENEK Aleksandra 17.12.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  13.74  PB    
 4 KOWALSKA Justyna 09.05.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  13.80  PB    
 5 GRUŻEWSKA Dominika 05.10.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  13.82  PB    
 6 DIMITROW Maja 02.12.2004 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.96  PB    
 7 GRUNAS Maja 19.08.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  14.07      
 8 MOŻDŻYŃSKA Katarzyna 03.09.2003 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  14.09  PB    
 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.2 16:06 
 1 LIPIŃSKA Julia 06.08.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  12.85 q     
 2 BIELAWSKA Julia 08.12.2001 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  13.45 q     
 3 KŁOS Zuzanna 29.04.2001 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.63 qB PB    
 4 BURLEWICZ Antonina 25.01.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  14.28  PB    
 5 RĄCZKA Julia 21.06.2002 UKS Gepard Warszawa  15.11  PB    
 Bieg 4/ 4 +1.1 15:54 
 1 FIRLĄG Julia 16.08.2004 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  13.57 q     
 2 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 13.05.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.60 q     
 3 BIAŁECKA Anita 13.12.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  14.31      
 4 WIECZOREK Krystyna 09.11.2004 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  15.05      
 MICHALCZYK-ZGLIŃSKA  27.10.1974 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  DNF      
200 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 +1.5 18:12 
 1 JÓŹWIACZUK Katarzyna 16.05.2001 OKS Skra Warszawa  24.82  PB    
 2 BRONIEWICZ Magdalena 07.04.1991 AZS-AWF Warszawa  26.30      
 3 BRELA Zuzanna 01.12.2000 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  26.73  PB    
 4 ŁADA Marta 15.09.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  27.60      
 5 PARADOWSKA Oliwia 20.07.2001 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  28.17  PB    
 6 KOZŁOWSKA-KORCZAK Julia 17.12.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  28.35      
 7 ZAWADZKA Natalia 18.10.2000 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  28.98      
 Bieg 2/ 4 +0.4 18:15 
 1 BIELAWSKA Julia 08.12.2001 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  27.25  PB    
 2 RADASZKIEWICZ Weronika 09.04.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  28.44  PB    
 3 BIEDRZYCKA Roksana 16.03.2000 KS Maków Biega  28.49  PB    
 4 DIMITROW Maja 02.12.2004 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  28.58      
 5 GRUNAS Maja 19.08.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  28.85  PB    
 6 WIERZBA Paulina 22.11.2001 OKS Start Otwock  29.14  PB    
 7 DZIK Maja 25.11.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  29.18      
 8 MOŻDŻYŃSKA Katarzyna 03.09.2003 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  29.47      
 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.2 18:18 
 1 RUDNIK Anita 11.03.2002 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  27.48      
 2 KRAJEWSKA Karolina 27.02.2003 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  28.10      
 3 CELIK Aylin 30.05.2002 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  31.81      
 4 DOBCZYŃSKA Magda 03.11.2004 MKS Syrena Warszawa  32.13      
 Bieg 4/ 4 -0.9 18:22 
 1 KURPIEWSKA Aleksandra 13.05.2002 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  28.35      
 2 SUCHENEK Aleksandra 17.12.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  29.09      
 3 BRANDYS Katarzyna 17.12.2004 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  31.91      
 4 AMGAD MR ELSIFY Ahmed 01.01.1996 MKS Syrena Warszawa  31.93      
 5 GÓRSKA Apolonia 18.08.2004 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  32.66      
400 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3   15:18 
 1 GADOMSKA Julia 14.01.2001 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  57.41      
 2 PŁOCIŃSKA Aleksandra 05.10.1999 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  58.61  PB    
 3 BĄK Zuzanna 08.02.2002 OKS Start Otwock  1:00.93      
 4 SOCHA Helena 29.10.2001 MKS Polonia Warszawa  1:01.45      
 5 NIEMOŃSKA Weronika 20.12.2002 OKS Start Otwock  1:01.61      
 6 SZWARCZEWSKA Zofia 04.09.2002 OKS Start Otwock  1:01.92      
 7 PRZYBYSZ Aleksandra 13.07.2001 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  1:02.46      
 Bieg 2/ 3   15:22 
 1 KĘDZIOR Ewelina 18.07.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa  1:02.88      
 2 PAŻYCH Klaudia 26.03.2003 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  1:04.47      
 3 BIEDRZYCKA Roksana 16.03.2000 KS Maków Biega  1:04.75      
 4 KALISIAK Małgorzata 20.01.2001 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:06.55      
 5 KOWALSKA Oliwia 24.02.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  1:09.15      
 Bieg 3/ 3   15:27 
 1 GÓRSKA Zofia 06.01.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  1:06.01      
 2 OLSZANKA Gabriela 22.07.2001 OKS Start Otwock  1:06.52      
 3 JANASZ Martyna 02.12.2005 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  1:07.70      
 4 RUSZKIEWICZ Klaudia 15.02.2003 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  1:09.84      
 5 TERCJAK Sara 11.03.2003 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  1:10.37      
800 metrów  
 1 TRZCIŃSKA Joanna 04.10.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa  2:26.74 
 2 DOMAGAŁA Weronika 03.10.1998 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  2:29.59 
 3 MARCZUK Aleksandra 19.09.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  2:33.56 
 4 GAJOWIAK Zosia 09.04.2004 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  2:34.91 
 5 GRZELAK Marta 28.09.1998 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2:40.97 
 6 KURCOŃ Julia 07.03.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  2:41.90 
 7 BIAŁEK Łucja 10.01.2003 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  2:47.46 
 8 ŻULIŃSKA Kamila 20.03.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  2:48.21 
 9 MARCINIAK Julia 02.11.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  2:49.98 
 10 ZADRĄG Małgorzata 05.01.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  2:50.84 
 11 DRZEWIECKA Barbara 02.03.2003 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  2:54.85 
 ZIENDARA Michalina 14.06.2000 MKS Polonia Warszawa  DNF 
1500 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 1   18:42 
 1 CATI Lidia 16.03.2004 ŚUKS Polna Warszawa  5:10.31 
 2 OCH Maja 15.05.2001 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  5:26.90 



 3 GĄSIOROWSKA Julia 09.05.2001 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  5:33.00 
 4 PAPIS Natalia 17.11.1999 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  6:20.63 
100 m ppł  
 FINAŁ -0.6 17:52 
 1 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 05.03.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa  14.45      
 2 FIJAK Zuzanna 19.01.2001 UKS Otrębusy  14.61    jmł 
 3 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 05.01.2000 UKS Gepard Warszawa  15.05  PB    
 4 KULESZA Kalina 04.07.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  16.75      
 5 CHAŁUPKA Milena 14.11.2000 KS Warszawianka W-wa  16.77      
 6 PILARSKA Paulina 10.03.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  17.28  PB    
80 metrów pł K U16 
 FINAŁ +0.1 17:37 
 1 KOZŁOWSKA-KORCZAK Julia 17.12.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  12.45 
 2 BURLEWICZ Barbara 09.01.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.62 
 3 KOŚCIANEK Daria 28.03.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.25 
 4 GŁOWACKA Zuzanna 19.01.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  13.27 
 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Marta 12.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  14.60 
 6 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  16.47 
 7 GÓRNA Barbara 28.01.2003 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  17.49 
 8 CHWEDORCZUK Kamila 19.08.2003 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  17.72 
100 m ppł  
 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.3 16:41 
 1 SZYMAŃSKA Anna 05.03.1999 OKS Skra Warszawa  14.29 
 2 FIJAK Zuzanna 19.01.2001 UKS Otrębusy  14.41 jmł 
 3 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 05.01.2000 UKS Gepard Warszawa  15.09 
 4 KULESZA Kalina 04.07.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  16.56 
 5 CHAŁUPKA Milena 14.11.2000 KS Warszawianka W-wa  16.67 
 6 GĄSIEWSKA Natalia 29.09.2000 MKS Pułtusk  17.80 
 7 PILARSKA Paulina 10.03.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  17.99 
80 metrów pł K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 1 +1.7 16:27 
 1 KOZŁOWSKA-KORCZAK Julia 17.12.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  12.25 q PB    
 2 BURLEWICZ Barbara 09.01.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.43 q PB    
 3 GŁOWACKA Zuzanna 19.01.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.97 q PB    
 4 KOŚCIANEK Daria 28.03.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.25 q PB    
 5 ZWOLIŃSKA Marta 12.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  14.64 q     
 6 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  16.98 q     
 7 GÓRNA Barbara 28.01.2003 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  17.26 q     
 8 CHWEDORCZUK Kamila 19.08.2003 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  18.43 q     
400 m pł  
 1 PILARSKA Paulina 10.03.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  1:07.77      
 2 BANY Daria 12.02.2002 UKS Filipides Teresin  1:10.10      
 3 FRUŃ Wiktoria 12.02.2002 MKS Polonia Warszawa  1:12.21      
4x100 metrów K U16 
 1 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  50.33      
 803 Julia ŻUROWSKA 18.03.2001 
 802 Julia LIPIŃSKA 06.08.2001 
 816 Marcelina NOWAKOWSKA 20.07.2002 
 801 Katarzyna SUCHECKA 14.11.2001 
 2 AKL Ursynów Warszawa II 53.20      
 822 Blanka GORAL 01.10.2003 
 800 Nina POLANOWSKA 25.11.2003 
 812 Natalia MULARZUK 24.03.2003 
 821 Helena CISZEWSKA 25.09.2003 
 3 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  53.54      
 820 Maja DIMITROW 02.12.2004 
 871 Weronika RADASZKIEWICZ 09.04.2003 
 862 Daria KOŚCIANEK 28.03.2003 
 872 Julia KOZŁOWSKA-KORCZAK 17.12.2003 
 5 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  55.04      
 882 Krystyna WIECZOREK 09.11.2004 
 874 Aleksandra SZYMANOWSKA 23.08.2004 
 886 Laura MIELCZAREK 30.07.2004 
 884 Justyna KOWALSKA 09.05.2004 
 6 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1:00.02      
 108 Kamila CHWEDORCZUK 19.08.2003 
 103 Barbara GÓRNA 28.01.2003 
 101 Julia GRONKIEWICZ 18.09.2004 
 109 Marta ZWOLIŃSKA 12.02.2004 
 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  DQ      
 153 Kinga BUCZEK 09.01.2003 
 151 Klaudia PIOTROWSKA 29.09.2004 
 158 Dominika WARCHOŁ 09.03.2004 
 152 Maja WRONKA 09.01.2004 
Pchnięcie kulą  (4kg) 
 1 FLISEK Barbara 17.11.1999 OKS Start Otwock  12.96 
 2 KULESZA Kalina 04.07.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  9.49 PB  
 3 BRZÓZKA Julia 29.08.1999 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  8.68 
 4 JUŚKIEWICZ Agnieszka 27.03.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  8.54 
 5 MISIAK Zuzanna 09.11.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  7.84 PB  
 ŚLEPOWROŃSKA Maja 02.12.1998 MKS Pułtusk  NM 
Pchnięcie kulą K U18 (3kg) 
 1 GOTOWICZ Dominika 01.05.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  10.69 PB  
 2 ŻEBROWSKA Marta 25.11.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  9.56 
 3 MARCHEWKA Magdalena 17.01.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  8.92 
 4 CHWEDORCZUK Kamila 19.08.2003 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  4.82 
 5 GÓRNA Barbara 28.01.2003 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  6.28 PB  
 6 BIELAWSKA Paula 03.03.2004 MKS Syrena Warszawa  8.96 PB  
Rzut oszczepem K U18 (500) 
 1 BIELAWSKA Paula 03.03.2004 MKS Syrena Warszawa  35.41      
 2 GOTOWICZ Dominika 01.05.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  34.93  PB    



 3 ŻEBROWSKA Marta 25.11.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  18.77      
 4 MARCHEWKA Magdalena 17.01.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  18.56      
 5 ŁYK Aleksandra 10.11.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  18.11      
 6 BARTOSZEWICZ Oliwia 27.06.2003 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  13.60  PB    
Rzut oszczepem  (600) 
 1 BAJOR Magdalena 13.01.1999 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 43.18 
 2 BRZÓZKA Julia 29.08.1999 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  33.08 SB  
 3 FADEREWSKA Beata 13.02.2000 MKS Durasan Płońsk  28.66 
 4 MISIAK Zuzanna 09.11.1999 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  18.00 
 5 JUŚKIEWICZ Agnieszka 27.03.2000 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  16.59 
Skok wzwyż  
 1 BURLEWICZ Barbara 09.01.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  1.64 PB  
 2 SŁOCKA Julia 18.02.2001 AZS-AWF Warszawa  1.61 
 3 FADEREWSKA Beata 13.02.2000 MKS Durasan Płońsk  1.58 PB  
 4 GRUŻEWSKA Dominika 05.10.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  1.50   
 5 KINALSKA Natalia 29.10.2002 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  1.45 
 6 ŁYK Aleksandra 10.11.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  1.40 
 7 GRABOWSKA Urszula 16.07.2004 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  1.40 =PB  
 8 ZWOLIŃSKA Marta 12.02.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1.35 
 9 CIECHOWICZ Aleksandra 08.12.2002 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  1.35 =PB  
 10 BURLEWICZ Antonina 25.01.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  1.30 =PB  
 11 ŻULIŃSKA Kamila 20.03.2005 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1.10 
Rzut młotem  (4kg) 
 1 ŚMIECH Aleksandra 02.10.1997 KS Agros Zamość LU 61.10 
 2 FAULKNER Gabriela 14.12.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa  40.62 
Rzut młotem K U18 (3kg) 
 1 JAWORSKA Ksymena 26.11.2003 OKS Skra Warszawa  36.33 PB  
Skok o tyczce  
 1 SZYMANEK Maja 05.07.2000 AZS-AWF Warszawa  3.80      
 2 OBERDA Julia 25.09.2000 OKS Skra Warszawa  3.40  SB    
 3 MACIAK Agnieszka 04.05.1998 OKS Skra Warszawa  3.40      
 4 KAMIEŃ Monika 06.06.2003 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2.80  PB    
 5 MC MAHON Oliwia 02.08.2003 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2.80  PB    
 6 HOFFMANN Julia 06.02.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  2.60      
 6 MICHNIEWSKA Anna 30.07.2001 KS Warszawianka W-wa  2.60      
 8 OLSZEWSKA Natalia 15.12.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  2.40  =PB    
 9 PAWLAK Aleksandra 22.06.2004 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2.40      
 10 SMOLARCZYK Julia 01.07.2005 KS Warszawianka W-wa  2.20  =PB    
 11 KACZYŃSKA Pola 13.02.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  2.20      
 JABŁOŃSKA Wiktoria 17.12.2002 OKS Skra Warszawa  NM      
Skok w dal K U18 
 1 JÓŹWIACZUK Katarzyna 16.05.2001 OKS Skra Warszawa  5.02      
 2 KOŚCIANEK Daria 28.03.2003 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  4.64      
 3 GŁOWACKA Zuzanna 19.01.2004 OKS Skra Warszawa  4.64      
 4 KINALSKA Natalia 29.10.2002 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  4.36      
 5 RADWAŃSKA Alicja 12.12.2004 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  4.29      
 6 CHOJECKA Katarzyna 07.03.2002 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  4.18      
 7 KOWALSKA Aleksandra 04.01.2002 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  4.16      
 8 CIECHOWICZ Aleksandra 08.12.2002 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  4.05      
 9 LEWANDOWSKA Karolina 08.12.2003 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  3.81  PB    
 10 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.2004 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  3.71  PB    
Skok w dal  
 1 CHAŁUPKA Milena 14.11.2000 KS Warszawianka W-wa  5.11 PB  
 2 ŁADA Marta 15.09.2000 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  5.00 PB  
 3 GĄSIEWSKA Natalia 29.09.2000 MKS Pułtusk  4.97 SB  


